All Pathology Faculty

Pathology and Laboratory Medicine

as of 14-May-18

Primary Faculty

Abramowsky, Carlos R , MD
Professor

Fax
404 785-1370

Phone
404 785-1440

Office Address

Pathology Laboratory
Egleston - Tower One

Pager
770 839-9353

Email

cabramo@emory.edu

Alam, Mohammad A
Assistant Professor, RT

Pathology Department
Room 131 Whitehead Building

mohammad.a.alam@emory.edu

Allen, Susan A, MD, MPH
Professor

Ansari, Aftab Ahmed , PhD
Professor

Pathology & Laboratory Medicine 404 727-7883

Rm 7309 WMRB

Experimental Pathology 404 712-2834 404 712-1771

2309 WMB, 101 Woodruff Circle

sallen5@emory.edu

pathaaa@emory.edu

Avadhani, Vaidehi , MD Pathology Department, Fellows Room 01650 vaidehi.avadhani@emory.edu
Associate, CT First Floor, EUH

Bedolla, Gabriela M, MD Pathology Dept 404-712-0567 20123 gabriela.bedolla@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT N252-D EUH Annex Bldg

Benian, Guy M, MD Experimental Pathology 404 727-5953 404 727-8538 pathgb@emory.edu
Professor 105-P Whitehead Bldg., 615 Michael Str

Birdsong, George Garland , M Anatomic Pathology 404 616-3164 404 616-9084 15328 ghirdso@emory.edu
Professor. CT Room D109, Grady Memorial Hospital

Bradley, Kyle T, MD EUH Midtown, Pathology Department 404 686-3404 11712 kyle.bradley@emory.edu

Assistant Professor, CT

Rm 1323 Davis Fisher Building

Bray, Robert A, PhD Clinical Pathology 404 712 7317 404 727-1579 800 417-0629 rbray@emory.edu
Professor, CT F-149B Emory University Hospital

Burd, Eileen M , PhD Clinical Pathology 404 712-7297 404 712-4632 eburd@emory.edu
Professor, CT F145EUH

Campus, Craig S, MD VAMC ccampus@emory.edu

Assistant Professor, CT

Cooper, Max Dale , MD
Professor

Deeb, George , MD, PhD
Associate Professor, CT

Experimental Pathology 404 727-8457

Dental Building

Pathology Department,
1st Floor EUH

mdcoope@emory.edu

george.deeb@emory.edu

Deeb, Kristin K, PhD
Assistant Professor, CT

Pathology Department
EUH Annex Bldg, Room N251

kristin.deeb@emory.edu

Deng, Jiusheng , PhD
Instructor, RT

Pathology Department, Emory Univ
Rm 177 Whitehead Bldg,

jdeng2@emory.edu

Derdeyn, Cynthia Ann , PhD
Associate Professor

Diebold, Becky A , PhD
Assistant Professor, RT

Experimental Pathology 404-727-8594

Yerkes, 954 Gatewood Road, Room 10

Experimental Pathology 404-727-5880 404-727-8538

1st Floor, Whitehead Bldg

cynthia.derdeyn@emory.edu

bdiebol@emory.edu
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Primary Faculty Office Address Phone Fax Pager Email
Duncan, Alexander , MD Clinical Pathology 404 712-7294 404 712-4632 10119 aduncan@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT F145EUH
Edgar, Mark Allen , MD Pathology Laboratories 404 686-1915 mark.edgar@emory.edu
Associate Professor. CT EUH Midtown, Rm 1319B Davis Fischer
Ellis, Carla , MD Pathology Department 404-727-9885 67633 carla.ellis@emory.edu
Assistant Professor. CT EUH, First Floor, Room H194
Fallon, Michael T , DVM Experimental Pathology 404-321-6111 404-235-3007 mfallon@emory.edu

- VA Med Ctr. Lab Services (113), 1670 C
A iate Prof r,CT

ssociate Professor, C Decatur GA 30033
Farris, Alton (Brad) , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 712-8843 404 727-3133 13970 abfarri@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT H188 Emory University Hospital
Fasano, Ross M , MD Pathology Department 20730 ross.fasano@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT 71058 WMRB
Gearing, Marla , PhD Experimental Pathology 404 712-8352 404 727-3728 mgearin@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, RT 511 Whitehead Bldg., 615 Michael St.
Gebel, Howard M , PhD Clinical Pathology 404 712-8199 404 727-1579 888 816-8578 hgebel@emory.edu
F149-C EUH

Professor, CT

Gorniak, Jan Marie , DO
Assistant Professor

Fulton County Medical Examiners Office 404-613-4400
430 Prior Street, SW

jan.gorniak@fultoncountyga.gov

Griffith, Christopher C , MD, Ph Pathology Department, EUH-Midtown  404-686-4472 24171 chris.griffith@emory.edu
Assistant Professor. CT Rm 1321 Davis-Fisher Bldg
Guarner, Jeannette , MD Clinical Pathology 404 712-2631 404 712-4780 15321 jguarne@emory.edu

. C179-A EUH
Associate Professor, CT

Atlanta GA 30322

Hanley, Krisztina Z , MD Pathology Department 404 712-8851 404 727-3133 16316 khanley@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT H187 BUH
Harik, Lara R , MD Pathology Dept, EUH Midtown 404-686-4846 22414 Iharik@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT
Herrin, Brantley R , PhD Experimental Pathology 404 727-7259 brherrin@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, RT 405 Dental Building
Hill, Charles E , MD Clinical Pathology 404-712-4615 404-712-0619 16538 cehill@emory.edu
Professor. CT 1364 Clifton Road, EUH, F147A
Huerkamp, Michael J , DVM Animal Resources/Experimental Pathol 404 727-3248 404 727-3212 mhuerka@dar.emory.edu
Professor, CT G-02 Whitehead Bldg, 615 Michael Stre
Hunter, Eric , PhD Experimental Pathology 404-727-8587 404-727-9316 10811 ehunter4@emory.edu
Professor Yerkes Primate Research Center, Roo
Hunter, Stephen B , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 712-4278 404 712-4754 10293 stephen.hunter@emoryhealthcare.org
Associate Professor, CT H173 EUH
Jackson, Bryon Patrick , MD  Pathology Department, Grady Memorial 404-616-3431 39309 bryon.patrick.jackson@emory.edu

Assistant Professor
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Jaye, David L , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 712-2805 404 727-8538 11000 dljaye@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT H190 BUH

Josephson, Cassandra D , MD Pathology Laboratory 404 785-6499 404-785-1370 16524 cjoseph@emory.edu
Associate Professor, CT Egleston - Tower One

Kalman, Daniel , PhD Experimental Pathology 404 712-2326 404 727-8538 dkalman@emory.edu
Associate Professor 144 Whitehead Bldg., 615 Michael St.

Katzen, Carolyn S. , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 686-1900 404 686-4978 11119 ckatzen@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT EUH Midwown

Koch, David D, PhD Clinical Pathology 404 616-5489 404 616-9913 14631 ddkoch@emory.edu
Associate Professor, CT Grady Memorial Hosp,

Kraft, Colleen S , MD Clinical Pathology 404 712-0197 16425 cskendr@emory.edu
Associate Professor, CT EUH, 1st Floor

Krasinskas, Alyssa , MD Pathology Department 404-712-4178 alyssa.krasinskas@emory.edu
Associate Professor, CT EUH, 1st Floor

Krishnamurti, Uma , MD Pathology Department umakrishna@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT Grady Memorial Hospital

Lambeth, J. David , MD, PhD  Experimental Pathology 404 727-5875 404 727-8538 noxdoc@mac.com
Professor 148 Whitehead Bldg., 615 Michael St.

Lau, Stephen K, MD Anatomic Pathology 404 321-6111 404 235-3007 11120 slau@emory.edu
Assistant Professor. CT VA Medical Center, 1670 Clairmont Rd,

Lee, Vanessa , DVM Experimental Pathology vlester@emory.edu
Assistant Professor. CT 1st Floor Whitehead Biomedical Bldg

Lewis, Melinda Moore , MD Anatomic Pathology 404-712-4448 404-778-4860 15514 mlewis@emory.edu
Associate Professor, CT Clinic A, Room A3503

Lewis, William , MD Experimental Pathology 404 712-9005 404 712-9007 20400 wlewis@emory.edu
Professor 7117 WMB, 101 Woodruff Circle

Li, Shiyong , MD, PhD Clinical Pathology 404 712-5456 404 712-4140 20347 shiyong.li@emoryhealthcare.org
Associate Professor, CT F143-D EUH

Li, Xiaoxian (Bill) , MD, PhD Pathology Department 404-712-5857 67635 bill.li@emory.edu
Assistant Professor. CT EUH, First Floor, Room H175

Little, James V. , MD Anatomic Pathology 404-686-1216 404-686-4978 10700 james.little@emoryhealthcare.org
Assistant Professor, CT CLH, Rm. 1327, 550 Peachtree St.

Magliocca, Kelly R , DDS, MP  Oral, Head & Neck Pathology 404 712-3891 kmagliocca@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT EUH Midtown

Mann, Karen P , MD, PhD Clinical Pathology 20314 kmann@emory.edu
Professor. CT Grady Memorial Hospital

Mook, Deborah , DVM Experimental Pathology 404 727-7765 404 278-7739 dmook@emory.edu

Associate Professor, CT
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Primary Faculty Office Address Phone Fax Pager Email
Moreno, Carlos Sanchez , PhD Experimental Pathology 404 712-2809 404 727-8538 cmoreno@emory.edu
Associate Professor 105J Whitehead Bldg., 615 Michael Str
Mosunjac, Marina , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 616-7432 404 616-9084 10107 mmosunj@emory.edu
Associate Professor. CT Rm CG-42 Grady Memorial Hospital
Mosunjac, Mario , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 616-5111 404 616-9084 20401 mmosun2@emory.edu
Assistant Professor. CT Rm D109, Grady Memorial Hospital
Neill, Stewart G , MD Pathology Department 11778 sgneill@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT Grady Memorial Hospital
Neish, Andrew Scott , MD Experimental Pathology 404 727-8545 404 727-8538 aneish@emory.edu
Professor 105-F Whitehead Bldg., 615 Michael St.
Ono, Shoichiro , PhD Experimental Pathology 404 727-3916 404 727-8538 sono@emory.edu
Associate Professor 105-N Whithead Bldg., 615 Michael Stre
Oprea-llies, Gabriela M, MD  Anatomic Pathology 404-616-7449 404-616-9084 16790 goprea@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT Grady Memorial Hospital
Osunkoya, Adeboye O , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 712-8411 404 727-3133 16138 adeboye.osunkoya@emoryhealthcare
Professor, CT H174 BUH 019
Paiardini, Mirko , PhD Yerkes Vaccine Center 404-727-9840 404-727-7768 mirko.paiardini@emory.edu
Assistant Professor
Parker, Douglas C , MD Anatomic Pathology 404-616-7433 404-616-9804 16897 dparkO2@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT Grady Memorial Hospital
Parslow, Tristram G. , MD, Ph Pathology Administration 404 727-8657 404 727-3133 15775 tparslo@emory.edu
Professor and Chair H184, EUH
Preuss, Todd M , PhD Experimental Pathology 404 727-8556 404 727-8070 tpreuss@rmy.emory.edu

. Yerkes Primate Research Center, 954
Associate Professor '

Atlanta GA 30329

Quigley, Brian , MD Pathology Department brian.c.quigley@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT EUH Annex, Rm N252-C
Reid, Michelle D , MD, MSc Rm H190 Emory University Hospital 404 686-1995 michelle.reid@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT 1364 Clifton Road, NE
Ritchie, James C , PhD Clinical Pathology 404 712-7178 404 712-5567 15799 jritchi@emory.edu
Professor, CT F147B, EUH
Roback, John D , MD, PhD Experimental Pathology 404 712-5869 404 712-0893 20313 jroback@emory.edu
Professor 7313 WMB, 101 Woodruff Circle
Robinson, Brian Scott , MD, Ph Pathology Department 13899 bsrobin@emory.edu

Associate, CT

Fellows' Room, 1st Floor EUH

Rogers, Beverly B, MD
Clinical Professor

Rogers, Thomas E , MD
Professor, CT
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Children's Healthcare of Atl, Pathology 404 785-0920
1405 Clifton Road, NE

Pathology Department
EUH

beverly.rogers@choa.org

thomas.e.rogers@emory.edu



Primary Faculty

Rollins, Margo Renee , MD

Office Address Phone Fax

Pathology Dept, Scottish Rite Hospital

Pager
770-364-2747

Email

margo.rollins2@choa.org

Assistant Professor, CT 2nd Floor

Sandy Springs GA 30342
Rong, Yuan , MD, PhD Pathology Dept, Resident's Room 21396 yrong@emory.edu
Instructor. RT EUH, First Floor
Saxe, Debra F , PhD Clinical Pathology 404 712-4810 dsaxe01@emory.edu
Associate Professor, CT F147 EUH
Schmitt, Alessandra , MD Pathology Dept, Grady Memorial Hospit 404-616-7436 alessandra.schmitt@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT Room 1C065
Schneider, Frank , MD Pathology Dept 404-712-8894 28903 frank.schneider@emory.edu
Assistant Professor. CT H189 EUH, 1364 Clifton Rd, NE
Schniederjan, Matthew , MD  Pathology Dept 17972 mschnie@emory.edu
Adjunct Assistant Professor CHOA
Selvaraj, Periasamy , PhD Experimental Pathology 404 727-5929 404 727-5764 - pselvar@emory.edu
Professor 7125 WMB, 101 Woodruff Circle
Sewell, Charles W , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 712-7003 404 727-2519 15766 csewell@emory.edu
Professor H185C EUH
Sica, Gabriel L , MD, PhD Anatomic Pathology 404 712-8818 404 727-3133 10346 gabriel.sica@emoryhealthcare.org
Assistant Professor, CT H175 EUH
Silvestri, Guido , MD Emory Vaccine Center Bldg, Rm 3014  404-727-9139 gsilves@emory.edu
Professor 954 Gatewood Road, NE
Smith, Geoffrey H. , MD Pathology Department 404 712-5977 12998 geoffrey.smith@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT 1st Floor EUH
Smith, Susan M, PhD Experimental Pathology 404-712-9657 susan.m.smith@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, RT First Floor, WBB
Stowell, Sean R, MD Pathology Dept 15191 srstowe@emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT 1st Floor WBB
Strait, Karen R, DVM Animal Resources 404 727-5239 kstrait@emory.edu
Assistant Professor. CT Yerkes Main Center, Gatewood Drive
Sullivan, Cliff (Harold) , MD Fellows' Room, Pathology Dept 17802 hesulli@emory.edu

Assistant Professor, CT

EUH, First Floor

Tadros, Talaat S , MD Anatomic Pathology 404 616-7438 404 616-9084 404 415-2284 ttadros@emory.edu
Associate Professor. CT D109, Grady Memorial Hospital

Taylor, Douglas Karl , DVM DAR, Whitehead, Suite G02 404 712-9658 dtaylor@dar.emory.edu
Assistant Professor, CT 615 Michael Street

Wang, Yun F, PhD Clinical Pathology, Grady 404 616-3432 404 616-9913 15304 yfwang@emory.edu
Associate Professor. CT Rm D108 Grady Memorial Hospital

Webber, Brian A, MD VA Medical Center, Lab Services (113) 404 321-6111 x  404-728-4848  404-225-0525 bwebber@emory.edu

Assistant Professor, CT
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Primary Faculty

Weiss, Sharon W , MD
Professor

Williams, Ifor R, MD, PhD
Professor, CT

Xue, Yue , MD
Assistant Professor, CT

Ye, Kegiang , PhD
Professor

Zhang, Linsheng , MD
Assistant Professor, CT
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Office Address Phone

Anatomic Pathology 404 712-0709
H178 Emory University Hospital

Experimental Pathology 404 727-8547
105D Whitehead Bldg., 615 Michael Str

Pathology Department
N250 EUH Annex Bldg

Experimental Pathology 404 712-2814
145 Whitehead Bldg., 615 Michael St.

Pathology Department 404-712-0582
N252-A EUH Annex Bldg

Fax
404 712-4454

404 727-8538

404 727-8538

404-778-7944

Pager
10567

10086

87797

21392

Email

sharon.weiss@emoryhealthcare.org

irwilli@emory.edu

yxue28@emory.edu

kye@emory.edu

linsheng.zhang@emory.edu



